
 North Wales Doorstep Price List

Cotteswold Dairy
Since 1938

LI
T1

09
-0

1

Cotteswold Fresh Cream 

300ml Pure Gold Double Cream

250g Crème Fraiche
250g Greek Style Yogurt

1008

300ml Single Cream 1006 £1.39
300ml Double Cream 1005 £1.69

£1.75

250g Soured Cream £1.49
£1.59
£1.49

150g Clotted Cream £1.990190

0202

0198

0130

Our multi award winning Pure Gold range is 
made with locally sourced Jersey and Guernsey 
cow’s milk.

300ml Organic Double Cream 1007 £1.79

Dragon Welsh Cheese

180g Mature White Cheddar

0226

0228 £1.99
180g Vintage Cheddar 0221 £2.05
350g Mature White Cheddar 0299 £2.99

Other Items

30cm x150m Cling Film
45cm x 25m Aluminium Foil

50 Heavy Duty Sacks

40 Freezer/ Food Bags

0710

0711

0714

0715

£4.94
£5.10
£5.99
£1.28

10 kg Sawdust Logs 0723 £4.99
A Net of  Kindling Wood 0725 £3.99

2 kg Potatoes 0410 £1.49
1.3kg Broken Biscuits 0700 £3.49
1 kg Broken Biscuits Chocolate 0701 £3.49

Cotteswold Pure Gold  

Village Dairy Yogurt 

Banana (0359)

Blackcurrant (0360)

Gooseberry (0363)

Mandarin (0366)

Rhubarb (0374)

Vanilla (0373)

Strawberry (0371) Raspberry (0369)

Toffee (0372)

Forest Fruits (0362)Black Cherry (0361)

Peach Melba (0367)Mixed Selection (0131)
Lemon (0364)

450g Natural Yogurt 0143 £1.45

125g Yogurt (all are £0.50 each)

450g Yogurt

Product £Code

Dragon Welsh & Other Butter

250g Dragon Salted Butter

250g Netherend Unsalted

£2.29

£2.93

0166

0161

Product £Code

250g Netherend Salted Organic 
Butter Roll

£3.470169

Decantae Bottled Water

1.5 Litre Still Water
1.5 Litre Sparkling Water

0674

0673
£0.62
£0.72

180g Mild White Cheddar £1.89

Blueberry (0365)

500ml Still Water
500ml Sparkling Water

0677

0676

£0.49
£0.49

Natural (0132)



Pr
od

uc
t C

od
e 

& 
De

sc
rip

tio
n

M
on

Tu
e

W
ed

Th
ur

Fr
i

Sa
t

W
ee

kl
y

Fo
rtn

ig
ht

ly

N
am

e
A

dd
re

ss

£1.657400

Other & Alternative Milks

1 Litre Soya Original
1 Litre Almond Original

0127

0124

500ml Sterilised Whole Milk Glass 0300 £0.95

1 Litre Goats Whole Milk 0123 £1.71

£1.77
£1.77

Delamere Flavoured Milk in Glass Bottles
500ml Strawberry Milk
500ml Chocolate Milk

0327

0326

£1.15
£1.15

500ml Banana Milk 0325 £1.15
500ml Coffee Latte 0309 £1.15

Yakult
65ml x 7 Original 0157 £2.89

65ml x 7 Light 0156 £2.89

New

Product £Code

Goats, Sterilised & Milk Alternatives

Roberts Bakery Sliced Bread

Product £Code

1 Litre Goats Semi Skim Milk 0122 £1.71

Fresh Dragon Welsh Milk

1 Pint Organic Glass

2 Litre Organic

0050/0052/0049

0057/0058/0059

1 Pint Channel Island Glass 0001/ N/A / N/A £0.82

1 Pint Glass 0010/0020/0030 £0.79

£0.87
£2.55

2 Litre Free Range 1140/1141/1146 £2.31

Whole/Semi/Skim

2 Litre Poly 0103/0109/0113 £2.09

Sourced from local farms close to our dairy, our 
glass whole milk and Channel Island milk are 
unhomogenised so they have a traditional cream 
line. Milk is available as whole milk, semi skimmed 
or skimmed.

Fruit Juices
Glass Bottle (returnable & reusable)
1 Pint Orange Juice 0580 £1.17

Eagar Juice (not from concentrate)
1 Litre Orange Juice

1 Litre Apple Juice

0546

0545

£1.85

£1.85
1 Litre Tomato Juice

1 Litre Cranberry Juice*

0548

0547

£1.85

£1.99

1 Litre Pineapple Juice 0549 £1.99

Pl
ea

se
 c

om
pl

et
e 

th
is 

fo
rm

 a
nd

 le
av

e 
it 

ou
t f

or
 y

ou
r m

ilk
m

an
  

Local Free Range Eggs

1/2 Dozen Large Eggs

800g Medium White 6431 £1.42

800g Thick White 6430 £1.42

800g Medium Brown 6433 £1.45

800g Medium Wholemeal 6435 £1.56

800g Thick Granary £1.566439

400g Medium White 6454 £0.97

400g Medium Wholemeal £0.976451

A local family bakery in Northwich, Cheshire, 
that only sources the finest quality ingredients. 

A
ll p

ric
es

 v
al

id
 fr

om
 O

ct
ob

er
  2

01
9 

bu
t a

re
 su

bj
ec

t t
o 

ch
an

ge
 

Email: Northwalesretail@cotteswold-dairy.co.uk
Tel: 01492 596311
Web: www.cotteswold-dairy.co.uk

500ml Vanilla Milk 0324 £1.15New

1 Litre Pink Grapefruit Juice 0550 £1.99

* From concentrate


