Cotteswold Fresh Cream

Product	Code	£
300ml Double Cream	1005	£1.69
300ml Single Cream	1006	£1.39
300ml Pure Gold Double Cream	1008	£1.75
300ml Organic Double Cream	1007	£1.79

Cotteswold Pure Gold

Our multi award winning Pure Gold range is made with locally sourced Jersey and Guernsey cow's milk.



150g Clotted Cream	0190	£1.99
250g Soured Cream	0202	£1.49
250g Crème Fraiche	0198	£1.59
250g Greek Style Yogurt	0130	£1.49

Village Dairy Yogurt

125g Yogurt (all are £0.50 each)

Mixed Selection (0131)	Peach Melba (0367)		
Lemon (0364)	Rhubarb (0374)		
Banana (0359)	Gooseberry (0363)		
Strawberry (0371)	Raspberry (0369)		
Toffee (0372)	Mandarin (0366)		
Blackcurrant (0360)	Vanilla (0373)		
Black Cherry (0361)	Forest Fruits (0362)		
Blueberry (0365)	Natural (0132)		
450g Yogurt			
450g Natural Yogurt	0143 £1.4 5		

Dragon Welsh & Other Butter

Product	Code	£
250g Dragon Salted Butter	0166	£2.29
250g Netherend Unsalted	0161	£2.93
250g Netherend Salted Organic Butter Roll	0169	£3.47

Dragon Welsh Cheese



180g Mild White Cheddar	0226	£1.89
180g Mature White Cheddar	0228	£1.99
180g Vintage Cheddar	0221	£2.05
350g Mature White Cheddar	0299	£2.99

Decantae Bottled Water

Daniel Bollin	vouce	
500ml Still Water	0677	£0.49
500ml Sparkling Water	0676	£0.49
1.5 Litre Still Water	0674	£0.62
1.5 Litre Sparkling Water	0673	£0.72
Other Items		

Other Items		
2 kg Potatoes	0410	£1.49
1.3kg Broken Biscuits	0700	£3.49
1 kg Broken Biscuits Chocolate	0701	£3.49
30cm x150m Cling Film	0710	£4.94
45cm x 25m Aluminium Foil	0711	£5.10
50 Heavy Duty Sacks	0714	£5.99
40 Freezer/ Food Bags	0715	£1.28
10 kg Sawdust Logs	0723	£4.99
A Net of Kindling Wood	0725	£3.99

Cotteswold Dairy

Since 1938



North Wales Doorstep Price List

lame	Address	SS							
roduct Code & Description	Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat	Tue	Wed	Thur	Æ	Sat	Weekly	Fortnightly	

Please complete this form and leave it out for your milkman

Fresh Dragon Welsh Milk

Sourced from local farms close to our dairy, our glass whole milk and Channel Island milk are unhomogenised so they have a traditional cream line. Milk is available as whole milk, semi skimmed or skimmed.



Product	Code Whole/Semi/Skim	£
1 Pint Glass	0010/0020/0030	£0.79
2 Litre Poly	0103/0109/0113	£2.09
1 Pint Channel Island Glass	0001/N/A/N/A	£0.82
1 Pint Organic Glass	0050/0052/0049	£0.87
2 Litre Organic	0057/0058/0059	£2.55
2 Litre Free Range	1140/1141/1146	£2.31

Other & Alternative Milks

Goats, Sterilised & Milk Alternati	ves		
1 Litre Goats Whole Milk	0123	£1.71	
1 Litre Goats Semi Skim Milk	0122	£1.71	
500ml Sterilised Whole Milk Glass	0300	£0.95	
1 Litre Soya Original	0127	£1.77	
1 Litre Almond Original	0124	£1.77	
Delamere Flavoured Milk in Glass Bottles			
500ml Strawberry Milk	0327	£1.15	
500ml Chocolate Milk	0326	£1.15	
500ml Banana Milk	0325	£1.15	
500ml Coffee Latte New	0309	£1.15	
500ml Vanilla Milk New	0324	£1.15	
Yakult		60.00	
65ml x 7 Original	0157	£2.89	
65ml x 7 Light	0156	£2.89	

Roberts Bakery Sliced Bread

A local family bakery in Northwich, Cheshire, that only sources the finest quality ingredients.

Product	Code	£
400g Medium White	6454	£0.97
800g Medium White	6431	£1.42
800g Thick White	6430	£1.42
800g Medium Brown	6433	£1.45
400g Medium Wholemeal	6451	£0.97
800g Medium Wholemeal	6435	£1.56
800g Thick Granary	6439	£1.56

Local Free Range Eggs



1/2 Dozen Large Eggs 7400 **£1.65**

Fruit Juices

All prices valid from October 2019 but are subject to change

Truct Juces		
Glass Bottle (returnable & reus	able)	
1 Pint Orange Juice	0580	£1.17
Eagar Juice (not from concent) 1 Litre Orange Juice	trate) 0546	£1.85
1 Litre Apple Juice	0545	£1.85
1 Litre Tomato Juice	0548	£1.85
1 Litre Pineapple Juice	0549	£1.99
1 Litre Pink Grapefruit Juice	0550	£1.99
1 Litre Cranberry Juice* *From concentrate	0547	£1.99

Email: Northwalesretail@cotteswold-dairy.co.uk

Tel: 01492 596311

Web: www.cotteswold-dairy.co.uk